
 

                                                                                                                                       

                                                                                                                       Integral University, Lucknow 

                                                                                                    Department of Humanities and Social Sciences 

                                                                                                                    Study and Evaluation Scheme  

                                                                                                                     M.A. History. 2
nd

 year/3
rd

 Semester 

w.e.f. 2023-24 

Course 

code 

 
Course Title 

Type of 

Paper 

Period 
Per hr/week/sem       Evaluation Scheme 

Sub. 

Total 

 
  Credit 

Tota

l 
Credit

s 

Attributes  

 

 

L T P CT TA Total 
ES

E 
Employ

ability 

Entrepre

neurship 

Skill 

Developm

ent 

Gender 

Equality 

Environme

nt & 

Sustainabili

ty 

Human 

Value 

Professi

onal 

Ethics 

I KS 

SDGs 

HH501 

The Later Mughals (18th Century 

India) 
        DC 

4 0 0 40 20 60 40 100 

 

4:0:0 

4 

            

 

HH502 Rise and Growth of Sufism in Islamic 

Societies  

       DC 4 0 0 40 20 60 40 100 

 

4:0:0 
4 

            

 

HH503 Women in Modern India  

 

 

       DE1 

 

 

4 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

40 

 

 

20 

 

 

60 

 

 

40 

 

 

100 

4:0:0 

4 

            

 HH504 History of India: Political 

Administrative and Constitutional 

History (1905-1947) 

HH505 Modern Asia (1919-1991)  

 

      DE2 

 

4 

 

0 

 

0 

 

40 

 

20 

 

60 

 

40 

 

100 

 

4:0:0 

 
 

4 

           

 
HH506 Evolution of Philosophical and 

Religious Thought in Ancient India 

HH 507 Art & Culture of India from Ancient 

to Colonial Period 
        DC 

4 0 0 40 20 60 40 100 4:0:0 4         

 

HH508 Field Work/Project/Field 

Trip/Research Proposal 
       DC 

0 0 4 0 100 100 0 100 0:0:4 4 



 

       

 

   20 0 4 200 200 400 200 600 24 24         

L- Lecture  T-Tutorial  P-Practical  C-Credit  CT-Class Test  TA-Teacher Assessment 

CT= Mid1+Mid2 TA= Assignment+ Quiz +Attendance DC=Departmental Core, AECC= Ability Enhancement Compulsory course, SEC=Skill Enhancement Course, DE- Departmental Elective GE= Generic Elective Course 

Subject Total = Sessional Total (CA) + End Semester Examination (ESE) 

 

                                                                                                                                   

 


