

Integral University, Lucknow

Department of Humanities and Social Sciences Study and Evaluation Scheme M.A. History. 2nd year/3rd Semester w.e.f. 2023-24

Course code	Course Title	Type of Paper	Period Per hr/week/sem			Evaluation Scheme				Sub.	Credit	Tota l	Attributes								
			L	Т	P	СТ	TA	Tota	l ES E	Total	Cleuit	Credit s		Entrepre neurship	Skill Developm ent	Gender Equality	Environme nt & Sustainabili ty	TT	Professi onal Ethics	I KS	SDGs
НН501	The Later Mughals (18 th Century India)	DC	4	0	0	40	20	60	40	100	4:0:0	4	√			√	-	✓			4 quality i
	Rise and Growth of Sufism in Islamic Societies	DC	4	0	0	40	20	60	40	100	4:0:0	4	√			✓	√	√			4 QUALITY EDUCATION
HH503	Women in Modern India										4:0:0		✓			✓	✓	✓			4 quality EDUCATION
HH504	History of India: Political Administrative and Constitutional History (1905-1947)	DE1	4	0	0	40	20	60	40	100		4									
HH505	Modern Asia (1919-1991)										4:0:0		✓			✓	√			✓	4 GRALITY EDUCATION
	Evolution of Philosophical and Religious Thought in Ancient India	DE2	4	0	0	40	20	60	40	100		4									
HH 507	Art & Culture of India from Ancient to Colonial Period	DC	4	0	0	40	20	60	40	100	4:0:0	4	√							✓	4 specify
HH508	Field Work/Project/Field Trip/Research Proposal	DC	0	0	4	0	100	100	0	100	0:0:4	4									4 BALITY BALITY
			20	0	4	200	200	400	200	600	24	24									

P-Practical C-Credit CT-Class Test TA-Teacher Assessment

CT= Mid1+Mid2 TA= Assignment+ Quiz + Attendance DC=Departmental Core, AECC= Ability Enhancement Compulsory course, SEC=Skill Enhancement Course, DE-Departmental Elective GE= Generic Elective Course **Subject Total** = Sessional Total (CA) + End Semester Examination (ESE)